CITY.,.BREA

Inspection Time Frames: AM - 8:00am to 12:00pm / PM - 12:30pm to 4:00pm. If no time specified, inspector will arrive anytime between 8:00am to 4:00pm.

Scheduled Date & AM/PM

10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024
10/7/2024

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
PM
PM
PM

Scheduled Inspection List

Inspection Type
Fire Sprinkler System- Rough
LATH/MOIST BAR
ROUGH ELECTRICAL
ROUGH PLUMBING/ DISABLED ACCESS
APPROVAL TO GUNITE
FINAL BUILDING/OCCUPANCY
FINAL BUILDING/OCCUPANCY
FINAL BUILDING/OCCUPANCY
FINAL BUILDING/OCCUPANCY
FINAL BUILDING/OCCUPANCY
FINAL ELECTRICAL
FINAL ELECTRICAL
OTHER
OTHER
ROOF SHEATHING
ROUGH ELECTRICAL
ROUGH ELECTRICAL
ROUGH FRAMING/DISABLED ACCESS
ROUGH PLUMBING/ DISABLED ACCESS
SHOWER LATH
STEEL REINFORCEMENT
STEEL REINFORCEMENT
FINAL BUILDING/OCCUPANCY
FINAL ELECTRICAL
FINAL MECHANICAL
FINAL PLUMBING

Jordan Garcia
Jordan Garcia
CSG Consultants
CSG Inspectors
CSG Inspectors
CSG Inspectors
Jordan Garcia
Jordan Garcia
Jordan Garcia
Jordan Garcia
Jordan Garcia
CSG Inspectors
CSG Inspectors
Jordan Garcia
CSG Consultants
CSG Inspectors
CSG Inspectors
CSG Inspectors
Jordan Garcia
CSG Consultants
CSG Inspectors
Jordan Garcia
Jordan Garcia
Jordan Garcia
Jordan Garcia

1210 ARROW WOOD DR, BRE, CA 92821
1210 ARROW WOOD DR, BRE, CA 92821
735 S Brea Blvd, Brea, CA 92821

446 DEVONSHIRE DR, BRE, CA 92821
1221 W CENTRAL Ave, BREA, CA 92821
2595 IMPERIAL HWY, BRE, CA

1346 WARDMAN Dr, BREA, CA 92821
1557 W GATEWOOD CT, BRE, CA 92821
2126 DEER SPRINGS LN, BREA, CA 92821
1346 WARDMAN Dr, BREA, CA 92821
1557 W GATEWOOD CT, BRE, CA 92821
255 E IMPERIAL Hwy, BREA, CA 92821
443 ASSOCIATED RD, BRE, CA 92821
633 OAKHAVEN Ave, BREA, CA 92823
255 E IMPERIAL Hwy, BREA, CA 92821
437 ASSOCIATED RD, BRE, CA 92821
1065 BREA MALL RD, BRE, CA 92821
437 ASSOCIATED RD, BRE, CA 92821
696 E Date St, Brea, CA 92821

2825 LARKSPUR Ave, BREA, CA 92821
446 DEVONSHIRE DR, BRE, CA 92821
201 DELPHIA AVE, BRE, CA 92821

201 DELPHIA AVE, BRE, CA 92821

201 DELPHIA AVE, BRE, CA 92821

201 DELPHIA AVE, BRE, CA 92821

Inspector Name Inspection Location Record Number
Kevin Haines 375 S VALENCIA Ave, BREA, CA 92821 FIR-2024-00158

BLD-2023-00923
BLD-2023-00923
BLD-2023-01513
BLD-2024-00095
BLD-2024-01082
BLD-2024-00167
BLD-2024-00939
BLD-2024-00830
BLD-2024-00903
BLD-2024-00939
BLD-2024-00830
BLD-2024-00875
BLD-2023-01327
BLD-2024-01026
BLD-2024-00875
BLD-2024-00377
BLD-2022-01657
BLD-2024-00377
BLD-2024-00284
BLD-2024-00917
BLD-2024-00095
BLD-2024-00222
BLD-2024-00222
BLD-2024-00222
BLD-2024-00222

Inspection Time Frames: AM - 8:00am to 12:00pm / PM - 12:30pm to 4:00pm. If no time specified, inspector will arrive anytime between 8:00am to 4:00pm.


https://brea-prod-av.accela.com:443/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=FIR-2024-00158
https://brea-prod-av.accela.com:443/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=BLD-2023-00923
https://brea-prod-av.accela.com:443/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=BLD-2023-00923
https://brea-prod-av.accela.com:443/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=BLD-2023-01513
https://brea-prod-av.accela.com:443/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=BLD-2024-00095
https://brea-prod-av.accela.com:443/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=BLD-2024-01082
https://brea-prod-av.accela.com:443/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=BLD-2024-00167
https://brea-prod-av.accela.com:443/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=BLD-2024-00939
https://brea-prod-av.accela.com:443/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=BLD-2024-00830
https://brea-prod-av.accela.com:443/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=BLD-2024-00903
https://brea-prod-av.accela.com:443/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=BLD-2024-00939
https://brea-prod-av.accela.com:443/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=BLD-2024-00830
https://brea-prod-av.accela.com:443/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=BLD-2024-00875
https://brea-prod-av.accela.com:443/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=BLD-2023-01327
https://brea-prod-av.accela.com:443/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=BLD-2024-01026
https://brea-prod-av.accela.com:443/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=BLD-2024-00875
https://brea-prod-av.accela.com:443/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=BLD-2024-00377
https://brea-prod-av.accela.com:443/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=BLD-2022-01657
https://brea-prod-av.accela.com:443/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=BLD-2024-00377
https://brea-prod-av.accela.com:443/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=BLD-2024-00284
https://brea-prod-av.accela.com:443/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=BLD-2024-00917
https://brea-prod-av.accela.com:443/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=BLD-2024-00095
https://brea-prod-av.accela.com:443/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=BLD-2024-00222
https://brea-prod-av.accela.com:443/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=BLD-2024-00222
https://brea-prod-av.accela.com:443/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=BLD-2024-00222
https://brea-prod-av.accela.com:443/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=BLD-2024-00222

