



Scheduled Inspection List

Inspection Time Frames: AM - 8:00am to 12:00pm / PM - 12:30pm to 4:00pm. If no time specified, inspector will arrive anytime between 8:00am to 4:00pm.

Scheduled Date ▲	AM/PM	Inspection Type	Inspector Name	Inspection Location	Record Number
10/7/2024		Fire Sprinkler System- Rough	Kevin Haines	375 S VALENCIA Ave, BRE, CA 92821	FIR-2024-00158
10/7/2024		LATH/MOIST BAR	Jordan Garcia	1210 ARROW WOOD DR, BRE, CA 92821	BLD-2023-00923
10/7/2024		ROUGH ELECTRICAL	Jordan Garcia	1210 ARROW WOOD DR, BRE, CA 92821	BLD-2023-00923
10/7/2024		ROUGH PLUMBING/ DISABLED ACCESS	CSG Consultants	735 S Brea Blvd, Brea, CA 92821	BLD-2023-01513
10/7/2024	AM	APPROVAL TO GUNITE	CSG Inspectors	446 DEVONSHIRE DR, BRE, CA 92821	BLD-2024-00095
10/7/2024	AM	FINAL BUILDING/OCCUPANCY	CSG Inspectors	1221 W CENTRAL Ave, BRE, CA 92821	BLD-2024-01082
10/7/2024	AM	FINAL BUILDING/OCCUPANCY	CSG Inspectors	2595 IMPERIAL HWY, BRE, CA	BLD-2024-00167
10/7/2024	AM	FINAL BUILDING/OCCUPANCY	Jordan Garcia	1346 WARDMAN Dr, BRE, CA 92821	BLD-2024-00939
10/7/2024	AM	FINAL BUILDING/OCCUPANCY	Jordan Garcia	1557 W GATEWOOD CT, BRE, CA 92821	BLD-2024-00830
10/7/2024	AM	FINAL BUILDING/OCCUPANCY	Jordan Garcia	2126 DEER SPRINGS LN, BRE, CA 92821	BLD-2024-00903
10/7/2024	AM	FINAL ELECTRICAL	Jordan Garcia	1346 WARDMAN Dr, BRE, CA 92821	BLD-2024-00939
10/7/2024	AM	FINAL ELECTRICAL	Jordan Garcia	1557 W GATEWOOD CT, BRE, CA 92821	BLD-2024-00830
10/7/2024	AM	OTHER	CSG Inspectors	255 E IMPERIAL Hwy, BRE, CA 92821	BLD-2024-00875
10/7/2024	AM	OTHER	CSG Inspectors	443 ASSOCIATED RD, BRE, CA 92821	BLD-2023-01327
10/7/2024	AM	ROOF SHEATHING	Jordan Garcia	633 OAKHAVEN Ave, BRE, CA 92823	BLD-2024-01026
10/7/2024	AM	ROUGH ELECTRICAL	CSG Consultants	255 E IMPERIAL Hwy, BRE, CA 92821	BLD-2024-00875
10/7/2024	AM	ROUGH ELECTRICAL	CSG Inspectors	437 ASSOCIATED RD, BRE, CA 92821	BLD-2024-00377
10/7/2024	AM	ROUGH FRAMING/DISABLED ACCESS	CSG Inspectors	1065 BREA MALL RD, BRE, CA 92821	BLD-2022-01657
10/7/2024	AM	ROUGH PLUMBING/ DISABLED ACCESS	CSG Inspectors	437 ASSOCIATED RD, BRE, CA 92821	BLD-2024-00377
10/7/2024	AM	SHOWER LATH	Jordan Garcia	696 E Date St, Brea, CA 92821	BLD-2024-00284
10/7/2024	AM	STEEL REINFORCEMENT	CSG Consultants	2825 LARKSPUR Ave, BRE, CA 92821	BLD-2024-00917
10/7/2024	AM	STEEL REINFORCEMENT	CSG Inspectors	446 DEVONSHIRE DR, BRE, CA 92821	BLD-2024-00095
10/7/2024	PM	FINAL BUILDING/OCCUPANCY	Jordan Garcia	201 DELPHIA AVE, BRE, CA 92821	BLD-2024-00222
10/7/2024	PM	FINAL ELECTRICAL	Jordan Garcia	201 DELPHIA AVE, BRE, CA 92821	BLD-2024-00222
10/7/2024	PM	FINAL MECHANICAL	Jordan Garcia	201 DELPHIA AVE, BRE, CA 92821	BLD-2024-00222
10/7/2024	PM	FINAL PLUMBING	Jordan Garcia	201 DELPHIA AVE, BRE, CA 92821	BLD-2024-00222

Inspection Time Frames: AM - 8:00am to 12:00pm / PM - 12:30pm to 4:00pm. If no time specified, inspector will arrive anytime between 8:00am to 4:00pm.